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OEM Reference

KIA 581012FA10
KIA 581012FA20
KIA 581012FA21

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
E.T.F.
OPTIMAL
ATE

ICER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
FEBEST

NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
RHIAG

MGA

PEX
TRISCAN
AKEBONO
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
GALFER
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

05P1349
0986494146
0986494146
113402
113402
113402
121200
12260
13046057912
181708
2113402
2113402
2201CERIF
223517
2421804
2421804
301705
301705
355012041
355012041
363700201519
37492
55417364
5725858
572585J
572585J
6133679
69393

772

7830
811018022
ACT1074
ADB31321
ADG04265
B1G10214562
BBP2140
BC4014
BL1965A4
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